
 Contract: 12-0297  (new contract)  

 Awarded to: Motorola Solutions, Inc.  

 Description: Starcom21 Console and Base Station Upgrade  

 Amount: $162,759.00  

    
 Contract: 12-0307  (new contract)  

 Awarded to: Mythics, Inc.  

 Description: Oracle Licensing Extended Support  

 Amount: $116,440.10  

    
 Contract: 12-0217  (new contract)  

 Awarded to: John Thomas, Inc.  

 Description: Nucor Cable Barrier System Parts  

 Amount: $112,000.00  

    
 Contract: 12-0214  (new contract)  

 Awarded to: Thelan Materials, LLC  

 Description: Roadway Abrasives  

 Amount: $87,684.75  

    
 Contract: 12-0231  (new contract)  

 Awarded to: Shelby County Community Service  

 Description: Plastic Liners  

 Amount: $85,000.00  

    
 Contract: 11-0192  (contract extension)  

 Awarded to: Cenveo Corporation  

 Description: Stationery-White Envelopes  

 Amount: $21,000.00  

  (increase from $23,000.00 to $44,000.00)  

    
 Contract: 11-0227  (contract renewal)  

 Awarded to: Sherwin Williams Co.  

 Description: Interior/Exterior Paint  

 Amount: $8,000.00  

  (increase from $29,000.00 to $37,000.00)         two vendors 
   

 Awarded to: PPG Architectural Finishes  

 Description: Interior/Exterior Paint  

 Amount: $0.00  

  (no increase; current value is $6,000.00)  

    
 Contract: 12-0243  (new contract)  

 Awarded to: Gasaway Distributors, Inc.  

 Description: Liquid Calcium Chloride  

 Amount: $32,760.00         two vendors 
   

 Awarded to: Sicalco Limited  

 Description: Liquid Calcium Chloride  

 Amount: $3,847.00  

 


